Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

P20180580626

P20180860515

P20181310705

P20182230465

P20182230657

P20182350804

P20191480674

P20192010439

P20192820758

P20192870187

P20192870201

P20192870258

P20193190253

ME202138210

ME2021203450

2/27/2018
3/27/2018
5/11/2018
8/11/2018
8/11/2018
8/23/2018
5/28/2019
7/20/2019
10/9/2019
10/14/2019

10/14/2019

10/14/2019

11/15/2019
2/28/2021

10/14/2021

155 W MAIN ST

155 W MAIN ST

155 W MAIN ST

155 W MAIN ST

155 W MAIN ST

155 W MAIN ST

155 W MAIN ST

155 W MAIN ST

155 W MAIN ST

155 W MAIN ST

155 W MAIN ST

155 W MAIN ST

155 W MAIN ST

155 W MAIN ST

155 W MAIN ST

1/1/2018 To 9/26/2023
155 W MAIN ST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

WARRANT ARREST

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC STOP

SUBJECT STOP

WELFARE CHECK

SUBJECT STOP

SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY

BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL

FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE

FOLLOW UP

SUBJECTS DISTURBING

MOTORIST ASSIST

OFFICER INITIATED

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

FIELD INTERVIEW

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN

EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL
WRITTEN

EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL
WRITTEN

NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 9/26/2023 11:16:47 PM

Page 1 of 2



Mesa PD Calls for Service Request Report

1/1/2018 To 9/26/2023

155 W MAIN ST
e N N =
ME2021245032 12/7/2021 155 W MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202281030 4/17/2022 155 W MAIN ST AGENCY ASSIST DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022105204 5/18/2022 155 W MAIN ST TRAFFIC STOP DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022139488 7/3/2022 155 W MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022213620 10/6/2022 155 W MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022275670 12/29/2022 155 W MAIN ST WARRANT ARREST DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202353619 3/15/2023 155 W MAIN ST WELFARE CHECK DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023148125 7/16/2023 155 W MAIN ST INDECENT EXPOSURE DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023192777 9/12/2023 155 W MAIN ST CRIME PREVENTION DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN

Printed 9/26/2023 11:16:47 PM Page 2 of 2



