

1/1/2018 To 9/26/2023 155 W MAIN ST

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
P20180580626	2/27/2018	155 W MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20180860515	3/27/2018	155 W MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	
P20181310705	5/11/2018	155 W MAIN ST		WARRANT ARREST	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20182230465	8/11/2018	155 W MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	FIELD INTERVIEW
P20182230657	8/11/2018	155 W MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20182350804	8/23/2018	155 W MAIN ST		SUBJECT STOP	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20191480674	5/28/2019	155 W MAIN ST		WELFARE CHECK	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20192010439	7/20/2019	155 W MAIN ST		SUBJECT STOP	NO REPORT WRITTEN
P20192820758	10/9/2019	155 W MAIN ST		SUSPICIOUS ACTIVITY	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20192870187	10/14/2019	155 W MAIN ST		BURGLARY - COMMERCIAL	ORIGINAL REPORT WRITTEN
P20192870201	10/14/2019	155 W MAIN ST		FOLLOW UP EVIDENCE	EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL WRITTEN
P20192870258	10/14/2019	155 W MAIN ST		FOLLOW UP	EVENT CLOSED WITH SUPPLEMENTAL WRITTEN
P20193190253	11/15/2019	155 W MAIN ST		SUBJECTS DISTURBING	NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202138210	2/28/2021	155 W MAIN ST		MOTORIST ASSIST	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2021203450	10/14/2021	155 W MAIN ST		OFFICER INITIATED	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN



1/1/2018 To 9/26/2023 155 W MAIN ST

Incident Number	Date	Address	Apt No	Final Call Type	DISPO
ME2021245032	12/7/2021	155 W MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME202281030	4/17/2022	155 W MAIN ST		AGENCY ASSIST	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022105204	5/18/2022	155 W MAIN ST		TRAFFIC STOP	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022139488	7/3/2022	155 W MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022213620	10/6/2022	155 W MAIN ST		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2022275670	12/29/2022	155 W MAIN ST		WARRANT ARREST	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME202353619	3/15/2023	155 W MAIN ST		WELFARE CHECK	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023148125	7/16/2023	155 W MAIN ST		INDECENT EXPOSURE	DC1 REPORT WRITTEN
ME2023192777	9/12/2023	155 W MAIN ST		CRIME PREVENTION	DC5 NO REPORT WRITTEN